S.No. |Name Area of Specialization |Official Address (if any) Mobile No. Alternate No. |E.mail i.d
HR, Marketing and
1|Dr. Sumit Prasad Manufacturing SOMC,Uttarakhand open university, Haldwani 9456346010 sprasad@uou.ac.in
2|Dr. Gagan Singh Accounting and Finance SOMC,Uttarakhand open university, Haldwani 9410377546 gsinghO04@uou.ac.in
3[Dr. Manjari Agarwal Finance SOMC,Uttarakhand open university, Haldwani 9897033596 magarwal@uou.ac.in
4(Dr. Priya Mahajan Accounting and Finance SOMC,Uttarakhand open university, Haldwani 8439274300 pmahajan@uou.ac.in
5|Mr. Somesh Pathak HR and Marketing SOMC,Uttarakhand open university, Haldwani 8630128544 someshpathak@uou.ac.in
6|Ms. Jyoti Manral Marketing SOMC,Uttarakhand open university, Haldwani 9808282618 jmanral@uou.ac.in
7|Mr. Mayur Bagharwal Finance SOMC,Uttarakhand open university, Haldwani 8958822769 mbagharwal@uou.ac.in
Amrapali Group of Institues,Lamachaur
Haldwani
6|Dr Sudeepa Sharma Marketing Nainital,Uttarakhand 9410373873 8755135019|sudiepasharma@gmail.com
Amrapali Group of Institues,Lamachaur
Haldwani
7|Dr. Taruna Bhasin HRM Nainital,Uttarakhand 9084588087 tarunabhasin@gmail.com
GENERAL MANAGEMENT; [Amrapali Group of Institues,Lamachaur
HR; MARKETING; Haldwani amanjeetsinghsethi@gmail.
8|Dr. Amanjeet Singh Sethi ECONOMICS. Nainital,Uttarakhand 9837412525 9411313676|com
saxenasanjeevagra@yahoo.
9|Dr Sanjeev Saxena finance mkt accounts cost |MBPG COLLEGE HALDWANI 9410839917 7409086250|com
Marketing ,General C/O Faculty of Commerce & Business Management
Management & Research Siksha Nagar,Lamchaur, gangwarveer.aimca@gmail.
10(Dr Veer Gangwar Methodology Haldwani(Nainital) 9719546523 com
Deptt. of Commerce drsanjay.kumar55@gmail.co
11(Dr. Sanjay Kumar Accounting & Finance Govt. P.G College Uttarkashi (Uttarakhand) 9411623750 9458416222|m
Department of Management Studies, Kumaun University
12(Dr. Hitesh Kumar Pant Marketing Campus Bhimtal Nainital) 263136 9411349274 8267069085|hiteshpantdms@gmail.com
Department of Accounting & Finance,
FINANCE & MARKETING [University of Petroleum & Energy Studies,
13(Dr. VINAY KANDPAL (DUAL) Dehradun 7417012388 vinayaimca@gmail.com
Department Of Management Studies
Kumaun University Bhimtal Campus.Bhimtal
14 (Asheesh Bisht Marketing and Manufacturing|263136 9045041250 asheeshbisht12@gmail.com
Marketing, Strategic Department of Management Studies
Management, Knowledge Kumaun University Campus
Management, Innovation Bhimtal
15(Professor Amit Joshi Management Uttarakhand 9410349047 amitjoshiaj@gmail.com
Human Resource ppant78@gmail.com,
16(Dr. Prachi Pathak Management NA 8936900025 pp@doonuniversity.ac.in
HRM, Marketing and Apollo Offsett Printers, Punjabi Market, Udham Singh
17(Dr. Mani Sawhney Banking Nagar, Uttarakhand 9917130250 8859144089|mnsahani1@gmail.com
18|Dr. Rajat Dimri Marketing SGRRITS, Dehradun 8755180216 rajatd1@gmail.com
19|Dr. Praveen Kukreti Finance SGRRITS, Dehradun 9411109297 praveenkukreti@yahoo.com
University of Petroleum & Energy Studies, sumeetgupta@ddn.upes.ac.
20|Dr. Sumeet Gupta Finance Dehradun 7895617071 in
21|Dr. Sanjeev Mehrotra Finance Govt. P. G. College Ramnagar
khatrisanjay1973@gmail.co
22|Dr. Sanjay Singh Khatri Finance Govt. P. G. College Ramnagar 9456525576 m
23|Dr. Krishn Kumar Finance Govt. P. G. College Ramnagar 7060170334 kumarrk2525@gmail.com
24|Dr. Kiran Kumar Pant Finance Govt. P. G. College Ramnagar 9410779508 dr.k.k.pant1967@gmail.com




